
Please note a 1.5% service fee will apply to all Visa, Mastercard and American Express. 
We are not accepting Alipay, WeChat pay and Unionpay.

BEVERAGE  MENU



COCKTAILS SHARING COCKTAILS

Tigress
Vodka, passionfruit, vanilla, lime

Madam V
Peated whiskey, amaretto, raspberry puree

Rummy
Rum, Malibu, blue curacao, pineapple juice

First Love
Vodka, Alize, lychee, lime

V Dam
Tequila, Midori, Malibu, lime, vanilla, condensed milk

Thai Gimlet
Gin, Peach Schnapps, lime, basil

Wasabi Sour
Whiskey, lime, wasabi

Ying Spritz
Prosecco, elderflower, soda, mint, lime, cucumber

Limon-apple
Limoncello, apple juice

Crumble Pie
Vodka, Apple Schnapps, Chambord, apple juice, lime

 24 

26 

 24 

 24 

 24 

 24 

 24 

 24 

 24 

 24 

BEERS

             13

             13

             13

Singha

Tiger  

Corona

Asahi Super Dry 

James Boags Premium Light 

Heineken Zero 

The Hills Apple Cider

            58 

             58 

Garuda Sangria
Vodka, peach schnapps, Moscato, Cranberry juice, lime

Shiva Sangria
Spiced rum, red wine, Contreau, Orange juice, lime

            13

             13

             11

             11



MOCKTAILS SOFT DRINK

             6.5

             6.5

             6.5

             6.5

             6.5

             6.5

             6.5

WATER

         10

           10

Coke  

Coke (No Sugar) 

Sprite  

Soda Water 

Tonic Water  

Dry Ginger Ale  

Ginger Beer 

Lemon Lime Bitters 

Acqua Panna Still (750ml) 

San Pellegrino Sparkling (750ml)  

             6.5

JUICE

Orange              7.5

Apple              7.5

Pineapple              7.5

Cranberry              7.5

Tomato              7.5

No-ji-to 
Lime, ginger, mint, ginger ale, apple juice

Tigger 
Passionfruit, Lyre's White Cane, lime, vanilla, pineapple juice

Sakura Bliss
Strawberry puree, cranberry juice, lime, lemonade

Tai Chee Paradox
Lychee, cucumber, Lyre's White Cane, lime, lemonade

Pineapple Fizz
Lyre's White Cane, pineapple juice, lime, soda

O-Passion
Lyre's White Cane, passionfruit, orange juice, vanilla, lime

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 



WINE BY THE GLASS

COFFEE 5

5

Espresso, Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino, Macchiato, Long Black, Hot 

Chocolate, Chai Latte

TEA

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green, Chamomile, Chai

HOT BEVERAGES

ICED BEVERAGES

Iced Thai Milk Tea

Iced Latte

Iced Long Black

            7

 7

 7

GL 

10

11

15

12

16

SPARKLING

Redbank Victorian Prosecco, King Valley VIC 
Dunes & Greene Split Pick Moscato, Regional SA

AROMATICS & BLENDS

Brokenwood Semillon 2022, Hunter Valley NSW 

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Marty's Block, Regional SA
Wirra Wirra Adelaide 2021, Adelaide Hills SA 
Nautilus Estate 2021, Marlborough NZ

RIESLING

Jim Barry The Atherley 2022, Clare Valley SA 
Hugel Et Fils Gentil, Alsace FR

CHARDONNAY
Brokenwood 2022, Beechworth VIC

ROSE
Marty's Block, Regional SA
La Vielle Ferme Cotes du Ventoux 2021, Rhone FR 

11

14
16

            11 
           9

           9



WINE BY THE GLASS WINES

      BT

          45 

          48 

         59

            55

            115

            150

            180

            200

            225

            590

SPARKLING

Redbank Victorian Prosecco, King Valley VIC 

Dunes & Greene Split Pick Moscato, Regional SA 

Jansz Premium Non Vintage Cuvee, TAS 

CHAMPAGNE

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial Piccolo 200ml, Reims FR  

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label Half Bottle 375ml, Reims FR 

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial, Reims FR 

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label, Reims FR 

Ruinart Brut, Reims FR 

Pol Roger Brut 2015, Epernay FR 

Dom Pérignon 2012, Epernay FR 

       GL
            9.5 
           14 

            18 

PINOT NOIR

Yalumba ‘Y’ Series 2021, SA  
Opawa 2019, Marlborough NZ 
Tarrawarra Estate, Yarra Valley VIC

SHIRAZ / SYRAH

Chaffey Bros. Omnia Nova: ‘Barossa Nouveau’ 2021, 
Barossa Valley SA 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Bowen Estate 2020, Coonawarra SA 

RED BLENDS & VARIETALS

Marty's Block Cabernet Shiraz, Regional SA
Bleasdale Second Innings, Langhorne Creek SA
Ox Hardy Blewett Springs Grenache, McLaren Vale SA
Famille Perrin Cotes du Rhone, Rhone FR

DESSERT WINE

Heggies Botrytis Riesling 2021, Eden Valley SA             12

13.5

            18 

           14 
            18 

         16

           9



WHITE WINE WHITE WINE

       BTAROMATICS & BLENDS

Forest Hill Estate Gewurztraminer 2021, Great Southern WA             63 

Chaffey Bros. Dufte Punkt The Aromatic Point Single Vineyard 2020,        63 
Eden Valley SA 

            62 

           82 

            72

            75 

Yalumba Samuel’s Collection Viognier 2020, Eden Valley SA 

John Duval ‘Plexus’ Marsanne Roussanne Viognier 2020,  
Barossa Valley SA 

Brokenwood Semillon 2022, Hunter Valley NSW 

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Marty's Block, Regional SA

Wirra Wirra Adelaide 2021, Adelaide Hills SA 

Nautilus Estate 2021, Marlborough NZ 

            48 

           45

       BT

           52 

          80 

           76 

            76 

           145  

            69 

             52 

PINOT GRIGO/GRIS

Opawa, Marlborough NZ  
Kooyong Berrout 2020, Mornington Peninsula VIC 

CHARDONNAY

Brokenwood 2022, Beechworth VIC 
Heggies 2018, Eden Valley SA 
Domaine William Fevre Chablis 2020, Chablis FR 

RIESLING

Jim Barry The Atherley 2022, Clare Valley SA

Hugel Et Fils Gentil, Alsace FR

ROSE 

Marty's Block, Regional SA
La Vielle Ferme Cotes du Ventoux 2021, Rhone FR 
Rose et Or 2021, Provence FR              155

            72

             45 



RED WINE RED WINE

BT

            42 

           69  

            88 

            65 

            134 

PINOT NOIR

Yalumba ‘Y’ Series 2021, SA 

Opawa 2019, Marlborough NZ 

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Series 2020, Central Otago NZ 

Tarrawarra Estate, Yarra Valley VIC

SHIRAZ | SYRAH 

Chaffey Bros. Omnia Nova: ‘Barossa Nouveau’ 2021, 
Barossa Valley SA

Jim Barry McRae Wood 2019, Clare Valley SA 

Wirra Wirra RSW 2018, McLaren Vale SA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Bowen Estate 2020, Coonawarra SA

Vasse Felix Premier 2019, Margaret River WA 

            154

            88 

           88 

             123

        BT

            64 

             65

RED BLENDS & VARIETALS

Marty's Block Cabernet Shiraz, Regional SA

Langmeil Three Gardens Shiraz Grenache Mourvedre 2021, 
Barossa Valley SA

Yalumba Samuel’s Collection Barossa Bush Vine Grenache 2020, 
Barossa Valley SA

Torres Seleccion de Torres Altos Crianza 2017, Penedes ES

Georges Duboeuf Fluerie Gamay 2018, Beaujolais FR

Bodega Catena Zapata Malbec 2019, Mendoza AR 

Bleasdale Second Innings Malbec, Langhorne Creek SA

Ox Hardy Blewett Springs Grenache, McLaren Vale SA

Famille Perrin Cotes du Rhone, Rhone FR

DESSERT WINE

Heggies Botrytis Riesling, Eden Valley SA 

           66 

           78

 88

            64 

           59

            88

       66

           45



SPIRITS SPIRITS 

    30ML

12 
15 
16 

        12

        18

        18

        12

        15

        16

VODKA

Absolut 
Belvedere 
Grey Goose 

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial 

Don Julio Blanco 

Patron Silver 

GIN

Tanqueray 

Roku

Bombay Sapphire 

Hendricks         16

    30ML

14

14 

16 

14 

12

18 

18 

22 

WHISKEY, BOURBON, SCOTCH 

Cougar

Jameson 

Woodford Reserve 

Maker’s Mark 

Canadian Club 

Jack Daniels 

Glenmorangie Original 10YO 

Glenfiddich 12YO Malt 

Chivas Regal 18YO 

Ardbeg 10YO

Laphoiag

Johnnie Walker ‘Black Label’  

Johnnie Walker ‘Blue Label’ 52

      20

 21

14

12



SPIRITS

 30ML

12 

14 

14 

19 

       18

      42

       88

       9

RUM

Bacardi

Bacardi Spiced

Sailor Jerry 

Captain Morgan 

Diplomatico 

BRANDY/COGNAC 

Hennessy VSOP 

Hennessy XO 

Hennessy Paradis 

APERTIFS/DIGESTIFS/LIQUEURS

Martini Rosso, Martini Bianco, Martini Extra Dry, Aperol, 

Campari, Malibu, Baileys, Frangelico, Kahlua, Midori, 

Chambord, Tia Maria, St Germain, Peach Schnapps, 

Butterscotch Schnapps, Apple Schnapps

12 




